LESAK CUP 2021
2021-08-28 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Odrazedla

start ~ 10:04:00 | 2017 and younger | registered: 18

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2 2/Kluci
3 3/kluci
4 4/kluci
5 1/holky
6 2/holky
(7) 2/holky
8 4/holky
9 5/holky
10 6/holky
11 5/kluci
12 7/holky
13 6/kluci
14 7/Kluci
15 8/kluci
16  8/holky
17 9/kluci
18 10/kluci

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
266
201
202
300
204
318
279
315
314
280
320
295
205
317
303
313
203
272

name
MICHAL KROUPA
LUBOR VANEK
FILIP MAREL
LUKAS NYVLT
AGATA PIVNICKOVA
SARLOTA SEINEROVA
ALZBETA BERANOVA
BARBORA KUBECKOVA
EMMA KURATKOVA
EMA TRESNAKOVA
ANTONIN MAY
TEREZA HANUSOVA
ANTONIN CERMAK
VACLAV PLNY
VOJTECH FICEK
EMA TOMESOVA
JAROSLAV POPELKA
JIRI KOKES

year
2017

team
ADAMOV

2017 JICIN

2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2017
2018
2019
2019
2018
2017

VELKA JESENICE

PITRS BIKES TEAM
PREDKLASTERI
SUCHY DUL

RTYNE

S-SPORT HRONOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
RTYNE

MX AND BIKE BREZINA
S-SPORT HRONOV
MTB TRILOGY

MALE SVATONOVICE
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
TRUTNOV

finish
00:24.9
00:28.4
00:37.0
00:41.1
00:46.1
00:52.0
00:52.0
00:52.2
00:52.3
00:53.2
01:03.0
01:05.5
01:23.1
01:34.2
01:43.7
01:45.4
02:00.6
03:07.4

delay

00:03.5
00:12.1
00:16.2
00:21.2
00:27.1
00:27.1
00:27.3
00:27.4
00:28.3
00:38.1
00:40.6
00:58.2
01:09.3
01:18.8
01:20.5
01:35.7
02:42.5

2025-05-02 21:28:41 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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